
 2024 IDEMITSU FIM ASIA ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP
TEAM OVERALL CHAMPIONSHIP STANDINGS

SUPERSPORTS 600cc

Total

R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2
1

MCKINLEY KYLE PAZ 23 PHI 7 25 16 25 9 20 102
APIWATH WONGTHANANON 24 THA

2 ASTRA HONDA RACING TEAM A
MOHAMMAD ADENANTA PUTRA 21 INA 16 10 20 9 13 10 78
RHEZA DANICA AHRENS 123 INA

3 IDEMITSU Boon Siew Honda Racing Team
AZROY HAKEEM ANUAR 20 MAS DNF 20 DNF DNF 25 16 61
MUHAMMAD HELMI AZMAN 32 MAS

4 Honda Racing Thailand
THANAT LAOONGPLIO 31 THA 11 9 13 1 11 8 53
KIATTISAK SINGHAPONG    85 THA

5 YAMAHA Racing Indonesia
REY MATSUOKA 49 JPN 6 13 8 DNF - 7 34
WAHYU NUGROHO 89 INA

6
VEDA EGA PRATAMA 54 INA 8 10 - 18

7
SHA JUNTONG 22 CHN 5 7 6 18

8

9

10

11

12

Note:
11/8: Team YAMAHA GEN BLU Racing Team ASEAN replaces Ahmad Afif Amran with Md Ibrahim Md Norrodin.
11/8: Team ASTRA HONDA RACING TEAM replaces Gerry Salim with Fadillah Arbi Aditama.
1/12: Team YAMAHA GEN BLU Racing Team ASEAN replaces Md Ibrahim Md Norrodin with Apiwath Wongthananon.

Pos Name No NAT

YAMAHA TEKHNE Racing Team ASEAN

ASTRA HONDA RACING TEAM B

VICTOR RACING MLT YAMAHA

Round 6
RACE 1 RACE 2 RACE 1 RACE 2 RACE 1 RACE 2 RACE 1 RACE 2 RACE 1 RACE 2 RACE 1 RACE 2

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5


